Aggregate Pairs Stableford 12/3/21

P. Stewart / I. Bensley
R. Owen / A. Handyside
G. Heads / A. Heads
K. Murphy / A. Kirkup

12/03/2021
Position Name(s)
1
2
3
4
TWOs
Name
David Gill
Vic Elliott

John Stephenson
JohnR Brown
Paul Coates
Peter Little
Gordon Renton
Neil Little
Graeme Follin
Paul Simpson
Adrian Handyside

Peter Smith
Del Robinson
Chris Miller
Graeme Heads
Paul Messner

Handicap

Handicap
11

16
14
18
11
9
18
5
11

9
13

9
4
12
5
7

Score

Hole
2@ 2nd

2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@2nd,2 @
6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2@ 12th

Prize Money (each)
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

Prize Money
£6.06

£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£12.12

£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06
£6.06



