Aggregate Pairs Stableford 12/3/21 12/03/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	P. Stewart / I. Bensley			£40.00
2	R. Owen / A. Handyside			£30.00
3	G. Heads / A. Heads			£20.00
4	K. Murphy / A. Kirkup			£10.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
David Gill	11	2 @ 2nd	£6.06
Vic Elliott	16	2 @ 2nd	£6.06
John Stephenson	14	2 @ 14th	£6.06
JohnR Brown	18	2 @ 14th	£6.06
Paul Coates	11	2 @ 2nd	£6.06
Peter Little	9	2 @ 14th	£6.06
Gordon Renton	18	2 @ 2nd	£6.06
Neil Little	5	2 @ 6th	£6.06
Graeme Follin	11	2 @ 12th	£6.06
Paul Simpson	9	2 @ 14th	£6.06
Adrian Handyside	13	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£12.12
		6th	
Peter Smith	9	2 @ 2nd	£6.06
Del Robinson	4	2 @ 6th	£6.06
Chris Miller	12	2 @ 5th	£6.06
Graeme Heads	5	2 @ 5th	£6.06
Paul Messner	7	2 @ 12th	£6.06